## **ST ANNE'S PUBLIC SCHOOL**

## KUMBALANGHI

SCHOOL GOVERNING COMMITTEE				
SL.NO	NAME	ADRESS	DESIGNATION	OCCUPATION
01	SR JASMIN P A	MANAGER ST ANNE'S PUBLIC SCHOOL	PRESIDENT	MANAGER
02	SR ALICE C A	PRINCIPAL ST ANNE'S PUBLIC SCHOOL	SECRETARY	PRINCIPAL
03	Mrs SREEJABEN	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	TEACHERS REPRESENTATIVE	STAFF SECRETARY
04	MARY DARLY	HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER	TEACHERS REPRESENTATIVE	TEACHER
05	SREEJABEN	UP TEACHER	TEACHERS REPRESENTATIVE	TEACHER
06	SMITHA VARGHESE	LP TEACHER	TEACHERS REPRESENTATIVE	TEACHER
07	SELJAN ATTIPETTY	ATTIPETTI HOUSE KUMBALANGHI	PARENTS REPRESETATIVE	BUSINESS
08	JEESON	MUTTUNGHAL HOUSE	PARENTS REPRESETATIVE	BUSINESS
09	FR ANTONY MADAVANAKADU	PRINCIPAL	SACRED HEART CMI PUBLIC SCHOOL	PROFESSOR
10	SUGHUNAPALAN	NEDUNGHAYIL HOUSE KUMBALANGHI	EDUCATIONALIST	ADVOCATE
11	SR MARY JASMIN	ST ANNE'S CONVENT KUMBALANGHI	PRESIDENT OF TRUST	RELIGIOUS
12	JOSHMY	CHITTEPPALLY KUMBALNGHI	TEACHERS REPRESENTATIVE	TEACHER